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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

®apiioH T.l.
®aprioH A.T.
IBactoTuH T.A.

Canyk |.B.

Kgiuka 1.0.

[Jebepa T.M.
IBactoTnH HO.T.

MeHgaa b.C.
[Jebepa M.B.
Jlunak AM.

Cmyk H.B.
Ko3znoscbkuin B.11.

Makap B.P.

Bbopwno I.B.

Makap P.B.

Canyk M.I.
bytutep P.M.
Fanii M.M.
Mucniybkuii B.JA.
Mucaiybkuii T
TabiH €.T.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 5

2022
3abapa

Kny6 Moctucbka

B 224 [11 50.602458 /] 27.0975073
25.09.2022 08:14:58

XmapHo
15

262
294.001
0

0

0

Kop,

223879
223878
228101
228121
228049
224968
228130
228020
223876
223658
223714
228032
224985
228001
221587
221839
228002
228004
224974
228086
228116

Kny6

Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTtunceka
MocTunceka
Moctunceka
MocTuncbka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTtucbka
MocTtnceka
Moctunceka
MocTunceka
Moctuncebka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTuncbka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTunceka
MocTtncbka

MocTtucbka

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

36
6
32
26
35

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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12:17:56
12:57:35
1209.91
1075.77
12:17:56
12:57:35
00:39:39
0
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
667.11
532.00
488.77
408.12
371.71
321.60
249.77
248.59
237.88
18.38
5.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:47:05



